
                      

 

                                                                                       
                            OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: SIBSAGAR UNIVERSITY 

 
                                Ref: SU/EX/NAD /83                                             Date: 12-12-2024 

 

                                                              

 

                                                                 NOTICE 

                                

                      The following Students are hereby informed that their DATA in the NATIONAL  

                      ACADEMIC DEPOSITORY (NAD) could not be published due to the reason(s) stated 

                      in the REMARK column below—  
                     They are hereby directed to contact the undersigned in order to resolve their issue(s) 

                    within 20-12-2024 failing which their ACADEMIC BANK OF CREDIT shall remain inaccessible  

                      in the NAD DIGILOCKER. 

 

NAME  ENROLMENT 
NO 

ROLL NO REMARK 

NUPUR BORAH 991992310389 991992310389  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID,  

SAMIRAN BORGOHAIN 991992310391 991992310391 STUDENT_ADDRESS 

PRIYANJIT DOLEY 991992310419 991992310419 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

NABAJYOTI SAIKIA 991992310421 991992310421 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

SAMUDRA JYOTI 
BORGOHAIN 

991992310439 991992310439  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

GARGIGUNJAN BORUAH 991992310455 991992310455  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

TAPUBRAT 991992310507 991992310507  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 

SAITYA JIBAN KALITA 991992310517 991992310517  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

ARINDUM KALITA 991992310538 991992310538  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 

AKASHDEEP GOGOI 991992310580 991992310580  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

AYON JYOTI DEHINGIA 991992310588 991992310588  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

ANANYA BORUAH 991992310604 991992310604 STUDENT_ADDRESS 

ARSHAD AHMED 991992310643 991992310643 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

AKASH PRATIM SAIKIA 991992310667 991992310667 STUDENT_ADDRESS 

MADHURJYA DUTTA 991992310670 991992310670  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 



NAME ENROLMENT 
NO 

ROLL NO REMARK 

PRIYANKU BURAGOHAON 991992310734 991992310734  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 

BORKHA GOGOI 991992310737 991992310737  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

DIPJYOTI RAJKONWAR 991992310739 991992310739  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

TARALI MECH 991992310743 991992310743  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

ANKITA HATI BORUAH 991992310004 991992310004  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

BHAGGYASHRI GOGOI 991992310017 991992310017  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 

KARISHMA NEOG 991992310024 991992310024  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

SAHIL ALI 991992310049 991992310049 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

MAHMUDA BEGUM 991992310054 991992310054 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

SANJEEV GOGOI 991992310057 991992310057  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

PALKI BURAGOHAIN 991992310064 991992310064  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

AKASH DEEP BORGOHAIN 991992310074 991992310074  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

NIVARANI KONWAR 991992310087 991992310087  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

DEEP JYOTI DUTTA 991992310104 991992310104  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

GAYATRI GOGOI 991992310121 991992310121 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

PARROK JIT GOGOI 991992310135 991992310135  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

KALYAN JYOTI KALITA 991992310137 991992310137  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

ASHAPURNA RAJKHOWA 991992310143 991992310143  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

KAKUMONI GOGOI 991992310162 991992310162 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

CHAITANYA JYOTI 
SENSOWA 

991992310164 991992310164  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

BORASHA DEHINGIA 991992310174 991992310174  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

MAYASHREE NEOG 991992310189 991992310189 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

PRIMANGKHI SAIKIA 991992310203 991992310203 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

ANKUR JYOTI BORAH 991992310215 991992310215  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

PRARTHANA MAHANTA 991992310222 991992310222  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

DHRUBA JYOTI DAS 991992310236 991992310236  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

JULE BEGUM 991992310243 991992310243  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

ABHINAB KAKOTI 991992310249 991992310249 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

PALASH RANJAN 
BORGOHAIN 

991992310257 991992310257  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

SUGYAN JYOTI DUTTA 991992310264 991992310264  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

SUDIPTA GOGOI 991992310268 991992310268 STUDENT_ADDRESS 

CHINMOI DUTTA 991992310284 991992310284 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

ARPAN JYOTI KHATANIAR 991992310302 991992310302  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

JUNALI BASUMATARY 991992310349 991992310349 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

PUJA RANI GOGOI 991992310360 991992310360  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

SHIKHA MONI DAS 991992310367 991992310367  NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

NUPUR BORAH 991992310389 991992310389 NAME not matched with ABC Account ID 

SAMIRAN BORGOHAIN 991992310391 991992310391 STUDENT_ADDRESS 

PRIYANJIT DOLEY 991992310419 991992310419 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 



NABAJYOTI SAIKIA 991992310421 991992310421 ABC_ACCOUNT_ID NOT AVAILABLE 

SAMUDRA JYOTI 
BORGOHAIN 

991992310439 
 

991992310439 
 

 NAME not matched with ABC Account ID  

 

                                

                                                                                                                        

 

 

 

                                                                                                                     Dr. Golap Panging 

Copy to:                                                                                       Deputy Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

                                                                                                                                   Sibsagar University 

1. Registrar, for information 
2. Academic Registrar, (i/c) 
3. Dean, Student’s Welfare, (i/c)          
4. Controller of Examinations(i/c)                                                
5. H.A 
6. University Website   
7. Office File                                                          

 


